
MANIFESTAZIONE  "MANIAGO NUOTO PER LA RIPARTENZA"
DOMENICA 12 DICEMBRE 2021

25 stile Femmine

BONUTTI ELENA 2011 NUOTO CARNIA       20,80   
BRUSADIN CINDY 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       21,00   
DE MARCHI LARA 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       22,20   
PAVANI MIRIAM 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       24,50   
BRAGATO AURORA 2014 MANIAGO NUOTO       25,80   
BENVENUTO MATILDE 2014 SAN VITO       27,30   
SISTA VICTORIA 2012 MANIAGO NUOTO       27,30   
MUCCIN NOEMI 2014 SAN VITO       28,20   
FABBRO GAIA 2012 MANIAGO NUOTO       28,70   
VICENTIN CAMILLA 2014 SAN VITO       31,00   
CENTIS BIANCA 2014 SAN VITO       34,00   

25 stile Maschi

PERES NICOLA 2010 NUOTO CARNIA       18,60   
PILU TOMMASO 2010 NUOTO CARNIA       20,20   
GERARDI MATTIA 2013 SAN VITO       20,40   
SERAVALLE EDOARDO 2013 SAN VITO       23,50   
ALZETTA CHRISTOFER 2014 MANIAGO NUOTO       24,50   
SPAGNOLO GIACOMO 2013 SAN VITO       24,80   
BRUSSATTO GABRIEL 2012 MANIAGO NUOTO       25,60   
DURAT MATTIA 2014 MANIAGO NUOTO       25,70   
BRANDOLISIO EROS 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       28,30   
PASQUALICCHIO MATTEO 2013 SAN VITO       28,60   
TAJARIOL DANIEL 2013 SAN VITO       32,40   
DE NICCOLO' ENRICO 2014 SAN VITO       32,60   
BATTISTON ALBERTO 2014 SAN VITO       33,70   
GHEZZI MATTEO 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       34,00   
CRISTANTE RICCARDO 2013 SAN VITO       36,20   

25 dorso Femmine

BRAGATO AURORA 2014 MANIAGO NUOTO       26,00   
BONUTTI ELENA 2011 NUOTO CARNIA       26,00   
DE MARCHI LARA 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       26,20   
PAVANI MIRIAM 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       26,60   
POVOLEDO GIULIA 2012 MANIAGO NUOTO       29,60   
BRUSADIN CINDY 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       29,80   
VICENTIN CAMILLA 2014 SAN VITO       31,00   
BENVENUTO MATILDE 2014 SAN VITO       32,00   
FABBRO GAIA 2012 MANIAGO NUOTO       32,50   
MUCCIN NOEMI 2014 SAN VITO       33,40   
CENTIS BIANCA 2014 SAN VITO       35,00   
ZAVAGNO MELISSA 2014 MANIAGO NUOTO       36,60   



25 dorso Maschi

DEL BIANCO MATTEO 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       22,60   
VALLE GIOVANNI 2011 NUOTO CARNIA       23,80   
PERES NICOLA 2010 NUOTO CARNIA       25,50   
SPAGNOLO GIACOMO 2013 SAN VITO       26,80   
ALZETTA CHRISTOFER 2014 MANIAGO NUOTO       27,50   
PILU TOMMASO 2010 NUOTO CARNIA       27,70   
DURAT MATTIA 2014 MANIAGO NUOTO       30,00   
BATTISTON ALBERTO 2014 SAN VITO       32,20   
CRISTANTE RICCARDO 2013 SAN VITO       32,70   
BRANDOLISIO EROS 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       34,50   
PASQUALICCHIO MATTEO 2013 SAN VITO       34,60   
DE NICCOLO' ENRICO 2014 SAN VITO       35,40   
TAJARIOL DANIEL 2013 SAN VITO       38,30   
GHEZZI MATTEO 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       44,10   

25 rana Femmine

POVOLEDO GIULIA 2012 MANIAGO NUOTO       31,50   
SISTA VICTORIA 2012 MANIAGO NUOTO       33,00   
ZAVAGNO MELISSA 2014 MANIAGO NUOTO       38,70   

25 rana Maschi

VALLE GIOVANNI 2011 NUOTO CARNIA       27,40   
GERARDI MATTIA 2013 SAN VITO       27,60   
SERAVALLE EDOARDO 2013 SAN VITO       30,30   
BRUSSATTO GABRIEL 2012 MANIAGO NUOTO       36,10   

50 stlile Femmine

MAZZILIS NOEMI 2009 NUOTO CARNIA       48,80   
COLUSSO MARIA TERESA 2009 NUOTO CARNIA       53,40   

50 stle Maschi

DEL BIANCO MATTEO 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       43,00   
MORO ELIA 2012 MANIAGO NUOTO       46,00   
CECCHIN TOMMASO 2013 MANIAGO NUOTO       48,00   
ANTONINI ALBERTO 2012 MANIAGO NUOTO       51,50   

50 dorso Femmine

COLUSSO MARIA TERESA 2009 NUOTO CARNIA       56,00   
MAZZILIS NOEMI 2009 NUOTO CARNIA       57,00   
SORGE GERMANA 2012 MANIAGO NUOTO  1.20,00 



50 rana Femmine

MAZZILIS NOEMI 2009 NUOTO CARNIA  1.07,3 
COLUSSO MARIA TERESA 2009 NUOTO CARNIA  1.07,5 
SORGE GERMANA 2012 MANIAGO NUOTO  1.08,2 

50 rana Maschi

CECCHIN TOMMASO MANIAGO NUOTO 52"
MORO ELIA MANIAGO NUOTO 1'01"
ANTONINI ALBERTO MANIAGO NUOTO 1'12"

STAFFETTE 4 X 25 stile libero

1° MANIAGO NUOTO A 1.31,22
2° NUOTO CARNIA A 1.32,30
3° NUOTO CARNIA B 1.32,40
4° MANIAGO NUOTO B  1.42,19 
5° MANIAGO NUOTO C  1.43,50 
6° S.VITO A  1.51,07 
7° MANIAGO NUOTO D  1,51,20 
8° S.VITO B  2.01,90 
9° S. VITO C  2.03,00 


